
 

 

REHEARSAL SCHEDULE 

Mon 20th – Fri 24th January 2020 

Day / Date 
and Room 

Scene to be 
Rehearsed 

Characters 
Needed 

Rehearsal 
Content 

Monday 20th Jan 
(Day 6): E16/E14 

Pg 77-78 Gavroche’s 
Death 

Enjolras, ABC Café 
Ensemble, Marius, 

Gavroche, Revolutionaries.  

Characterisation, 
blocking and 

choreography 

Tuesday 21st Jan 
(Day 7): E16/E14 

Pg 79 – Enjolras’s Death 

Enjolras, ABC Café 
Ensemble, Marius, 

Gavroche, Revolutionaries, 
Javert 

Characterisation, 
blocking and 

choreography –  
Miss Scott 

Wednesday 22nd 
Jan 

(Day 8): E10 

Pg 76 – Bring Him 
Home 

Valjean Singing Rehearsal  

Friday 24th Jan  
(Day 10): MAIN 

HALL 

Run 66 – 79 
Run Barricades Scene 

Cart Crash Ensemble, 
Gavroche, Gavroche’s 

Gang, Eponine, Enjolras, 
Marius, ABC Café Students, 

Lead Ensemble, 
Revolutionaries, Javert, 

Valjean 

All disciplines  

Important Notices: 

 Could all performers and parents please sign the ‘Performer’s Contract’ and return asap. 

Ensure you can ALL attend Sunday rehearsals (16/02, 23/02, 01/03, 08/03) and Show Dates: 

Show Dates 

 Monday 9th March- Dress and Tech all day 

 Tuesday 10th March- Dress and Tech / Primary Schools Matinee 

 Wednesday 11th March- Primary Schools Matinee 

 Thursday 12th March- 7pm Performance 

 Friday 13th March- 7pm Performance 



 Saturday 14th March- 7pm Performance 

 

 

 


